Mistrzostwa Slaska OPEN
Raciborz, 2- - 3-12-2011

Konkurencja 38

2011-12-03 - 18:30

Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

1. PIORO, Artur

100m: 59.71 59.71
200m: 2:02.21 1:02.50
300m: 3:05.52 1:03.31
400m:; 4:09.22 1:03.70
2. JANKOWSKI, Pawet
100m: 1:00.99 1:00.99
200m: 2:04.43 1:03.44
300m: 3:08.17 1:03.74
400m: 4:12.18 1:04.01
3. GLYK, Wojciech
100m: 1:00.38 1:00.38
200m: 2:03.89 1:03.51
300m: 3:07.97 1:04.08
400m:; 4:11.77 1:03.80
4, KUDLA, tukasz
100m: 58.95 58.95
200m: 2:02.01 1:03.06
300m: 3:05.86 1:03.85
400m: 4:10.98 1:05.12
5. MARCINEK, Tomek
100m: 1:02.02 1:02.02
200m: 2:07.12 1:05.10
300m: 3:12.66 1:05.54
400m: 4:18.98 1:06.32
6. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof SR
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73
200m: 2:13.77 1:09.04
300m: 3:22.75 1:08.98
400m: 4:31.44 1:08.69
7. BREMBOR, Tomasz
100m: 1:03.87 1:03.87
200m: 2:10.36 1:06.49
300m: 3:17.00 1:06.64
400m:; 4:23.97 1:06.97

8. KWIECIEN, Michat SR

100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52
200m: 2:12.89 1:07.37
300m: 3:21.36 1:08.47
400m: 4:30.62 1:09.26
9. FUKS, Kamil
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21
200m: 2:16.98 1:10.77
300m: 3:27.92 1:10.94
400m: 4:39.05 1:11.13
10. ZWOLINSKI, Marcin
100m: 1:07.70 1:07.70
200m: 2:18.73 1:11.03
300m: 3:30.56 1:11.83
400m: 4:42.42 1:11.86
11. TYC, tukasz
100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89
200m: 2:19.55 1:11.66
300m: 3:32.10 1:12.55
400m: 4:45.12 1:13.02
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Rok ur.
91 AZS AWF Katowice
5:12.26 1.03.04 900m: 9:29.02 1:04.25
6:16.07 1:03.81 1000m: 10:33.71 1:04.69
7:20.45 1:04.38 1100m: 11:38.14 1:04.43
8:24.77 1.04.32 1200m: 12:43.13 1:04.99
95 CSIR MOS Dghrowa Gérnicza
5:16.30 1:04.12 900m: 9:35.10 1:04.89
6:20.82 1:04.52 1000m: 10:39.88 1:04.78
7:25.55 1:04.73 1100m: 11:44.04 1:04.16
8:30.21 1:04.66 1200m: 12:48.54 1:04.50
92 AZS AWF Katowice
5:16.24 1.04.47 900m: 9:35.09 1:04.85
6:20.62 1:04.38 1000m: 10:40.31 1:05.22
7:25.44 1:04.82 1100m: 11:44.76 1:04.45
8:30.24 1:.04.80 1200m: 12:49.44 1:04.68
95 AZS AWF Katowice
5:16.90 1:05.92 900m: 9:48.33 1:18.75
6:22.53 1:05.63 1000m: 11:00.56 1:12.23
7:27.58 1:.05.05 1100m: 12:10.52 1:09.96
8:29.58 1:02.00 1200m: 13:15.88 1:05.36
91 AZS AWF Katowice
5:25.97 1:06.99 900m: 9:57.80 1:08.62
6:32.85 1:06.88 1000m: 11:06.47 1:08.67
7:40.96 1:08.11 1100m: 12:15.13 1:08.66
8:49.18 1:.08.22 1200m: 13:23.98 1:08.85
96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
5:40.49 1:09.05 900m: 10:17.19 1:09.40
6:49.45 1:08.96 1000m: 11:25.70 1:08.51
7:58.54 1:09.09 1100m: 12:33.52 1:07.82
9:07.79 1:09.25 1200m: 13:41.21 1:07.69
94  AZS AWF Katowice
5:31.31 1:07.34 900m: 10:03.93 1:08.15
6:39.11 1:.07.80 1000m: 11:13.09 1:09.16
7:47.25 1:08.14 1100m: 12:23.42 1:10.33
8:55.78 1:.08.53 1200m: 13:34.80 1:11.38
94  MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
5:39.86 1:09.24 900m: 10:16.77 1:10.12
6:48.34 1:08.48 1000m: 11:27.39 1:10.62
7:58.41 1:10.07 1100m: 12:37.40 1:10.01
9:06.65 1:08.24 1200m: 13:48.48 1:11.08
96  UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
5:49.86 1:10.81 900m: 10:35.79 1:11.11
7:01.40 1:11.54 1000m: 11:46.07 1:10.28
8:13.39 1:11.99 1100m: 12:56.42 1:10.35
9:24.68 1:11.29 1200m: 14:06.90 1:10.48
97 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
5:55.06 1:12.64 900m: 10:40.19 1:10.91
7:06.12 1:11.06 1000m: 11:51.80 1:11.61
8:18.04 1:11.92 1100m: 13:03.08 1:11.28
9:29.28 1:11.24 1200m: 14:14.40 1:11.32
93 AZS AWF Katowice
5:58.58 1:13.46 900m: 10:54.31 1:13.18
7:12.46 1:13.88 1000m: 12:07.50 1:13.19
8:27.55 1:15.09 1100m: 13:21.37 1:13.87
9:41.13 1:13.58 1200m: 14:35.18 1:13.81

Czas
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17:32.95

17:45.11
15:25.65
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18:21.23
15:50.71
17:06.47
18:21.23

Pkt.

700
1:05.49
1:04.83
1:03.66

694
1:05.11

1:05.04
1:01.34

692
1:04.28
1:05.11
1:02.05

624
1:06.87
1:09.31
1:02.69

599
1:08.71
1:09.54
1:06.02

582
1:07.68
1:05.68
1:03.41

559
1:12.91
1:12.40
1:11.53

549
1:09.71
1:10.57
1:09.20

526
1:10.59
1:09.57
1:05.89

508
1:11.25
1:10.80
1:08.66

460
1:15.53
1:15.76
1:14.76
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Mistrzostwa Slaska OPEN
Raciborz, 2- - 3-12-2011

Konkurencja 38, Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny, Open

Pozycja

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

STOLARCZYK, Kamil

100m: 1:09.95 1:09.95
200m: 2:23.09 1:13.14
300m: 3:35.89 1:12.80
400m: 4:48.97 1:13.08
GOLINIEWSKI, Jakub
100m: 1:08.86 1:08.86
200m: 2:22.19 1:13.33
300m: 3:36.70 1:14.51
400m: 4:51.20 1:14.50
POPIS, Emil
100m: 1:11.52 1:11.52
200m: 2:27.56 1:16.04
300m: 3:45.04 1:17.48
400m: 5:02.27 1:17.23
NIESTROJ, Robert SR
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85
200m: 2:28.71 1:16.86
300m: 3:47.10 1:18.39
400m:; 5:05.13 1:18.03
WAWRYCA, Szymon
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42
200m: 2:32.71 1:19.29
300m: 3:51.12 1:18.41
400m: 5:08.63 1:17.51
LESIK, Radostaw
100m: 1:18.20 1:18.20
200m: 2:43.92 1:25.72
300m: 4:10.41 1:26.49
400m; 5:37.74 1:27.33
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Rok ur.

96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
6:03.36  1:14.39  900m: 11:00.18 1:13.64
7:17.48 1:14.12 1000m: 12:15.84 1:15.66
8:32.14 1:14.66 1100m: 13:31.11 1:15.27
9:46.54 1:14.40 1200m: 14:44.87 1:13.76

93 AZS AWF Katowice
6:06.95 1:15.75  900m: 11:11.41 1:16.10
7:22.09 1:15.14 1000m: 12:28.46 1:17.05
8:38.23 1:16.14 1100m: 13:46.17 1:17.71
9:55.31 1:17.08 1200m: 15:03.26 1:17.09

98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz
6:19.74 1:17.47  900m; 11:30.40 1:17.95
7:37.40 1:17.66 1000m: 12:47.99 1:17.59
8:54.57 1:17.17 1100m: 14:05.04 1:17.05
10:12.45 1:17.88 1200m: 15:21.54 1:16.50

96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
6:23.03 1:17.90  900m: 11:35.42 1:18.40
7:41.41 1:18.38 1000m: 12:53.66 1:18.24
8:50.14 1:17.73 1100m: 14:11.94 1:18.28

10:17.02 1:17.88 1200m: 15:29.43 1:17.49

98  Jelenia Goéra
6:27.31 1:18.68 900m: 11:44.39 1:18.95
7:45.78 1:18.47 1000m: 13:03.32 1:18.93
9:06.39 1:20.61 1100m: 14:20.23 1:16.91

10:25.44 1:19.05 1200m; 15:37.82 1:17.59

98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
7:04.44 1:26.70  900m: 12:53.71 1:25.01
8:33.12 1:28.68 1000m: 14:20.84 1:27.13

10:00.48 1:27.36 1100m: 15:47.12 1:26.28
11:28.70 1:28.22 1200m: 17:12.87 1:25.75

Pkt.

458
1:15.33
1:13.30
1:09.08

Czas

18:22.58
16:00.20
17:13.50
18:22.58

18:50.12
16:20.04
17:36.06
18:50.12

425
1:16.78
1:16.02
1:14.06
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16:37.93
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1:16.39
1:15.64
1:11.00

19:12.92
16:45.28
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19:12.92

400
1:15.85
1:16.09
1:11.55

19:28.78
16:55.16
18:12.98
19:28.78

384
1:17.34
1:17.82
1:15.80

21:15.83
18:38.77
19:59.70
21:15.83

295
1:25.90
1:20.93
1:16.13
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